
TURNAJ: 3.SPM - staršie žiačky, ŠKST Ružomberok, 10.02.2024
KATEGÓRIA: Staršie žiačky
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# HRÁČ HRÁČ VÝSLEDOK KOLO ZÁPAS DÁTUM ČAS STÔL

1 Nela Ondrušová BYE  R32 A1 - ? 10.02.2024 09:00  

2 Silvia Sedlická Katarína Kirchmayerová 0 : 3 R32 H2 - J1 10.02.2024 09:00  

3 Bianka Bacsová Anabela Aysun Janeková 3 : 2 R32 M1 - E2 10.02.2024 09:00  

4 Nela Mrkvicová Dominika Deviatková 0 : 3 R32 I2 - G1 10.02.2024 09:00  

5 Adela Palešová BYE  R32 F1 - ? 10.02.2024 09:00  

6 Anna Paľková Anna Drgoňová 2 : 3 R32 L2 - B2 10.02.2024 09:00  

7 Petronela Krajčovičová Barbora Rusňáková 3 : 0 R32 K1 - C2 10.02.2024 09:00  

8 BYE Krisha Jaybhai Patel  R32 ? - D1 10.02.2024 09:00  

9 Lucia Gomolová BYE  R32 C1 - ? 10.02.2024 09:00  

10 Martina Hrabajová Barbora Melisa Guassardo 3 : 2 R32 M2 - J2 10.02.2024 09:00  

11 Simona Ďurišová Ema Kačániová 1 : 3 R32 L1 - F2 10.02.2024 09:00  

12 BYE Darina Kolesárová  R32 ? - E1 10.02.2024 09:00  

13 Vivien Murková Miriam Gregová 3 : 0 R32 H1 - G2 10.02.2024 09:00  

14 Liliana Alicja Guassardo Diana Vrablanská 3 : 1 R32 D2 - I1 10.02.2024 09:00  

15 Valentína Kovalčíková Saria Kösegyová 1 : 3 R32 A2 - K2 10.02.2024 09:00  

16 BYE Melánia Stolarčíková  R32 ? - B1 10.02.2024 09:00  

17 Nela Ondrušová Katarína Kirchmayerová 3 : 0 R16 A1 - J1 10.02.2024 09:00  

18 Bianka Bacsová Dominika Deviatková 3 : 0 R16 M1 - G1 10.02.2024 09:00  

19 Adela Palešová Anna Drgoňová 3 : 0 R16 F1 - B2 10.02.2024 09:00  

20 Petronela Krajčovičová Krisha Jaybhai Patel 0 : 3 R16 K1 - D1 10.02.2024 09:00  

21 Lucia Gomolová Martina Hrabajová 1 : 3 R16 C1 - M2 10.02.2024 09:00  

22 Ema Kačániová Darina Kolesárová 3 : 0 R16 F2 - E1 10.02.2024 09:00  

23 Vivien Murková Liliana Alicja Guassardo 1 : 3 R16 H1 - D2 10.02.2024 09:00  

24 Saria Kösegyová Melánia Stolarčíková 0 : 3 R16 K2 - B1 10.02.2024 09:00  

32 BYE Silvia Sedlická  R32 ? - H2 10.02.2024 09:00  

33 Anabela Aysun Janeková Nela Mrkvicová 1 : 3 R32 E2 - I2 10.02.2024 09:00  

34 BYE Anna Paľková  R32 ? - L2 10.02.2024 09:00  

35 Barbora Rusňáková BYE  R32 C2 - ? 10.02.2024 09:00  

36 BYE Barbora Melisa Guassardo  R32 ? - J2 10.02.2024 09:00  

37 Simona Ďurišová BYE  R32 L1 - ? 10.02.2024 09:00  

38 Miriam Gregová Diana Vrablanská 3 : 1 R32 G2 - I1 10.02.2024 09:00  

39 Valentína Kovalčíková BYE  R32 A2 - ? 10.02.2024 09:00  

25 Nela Ondrušová Bianka Bacsová 3 : 2 QF A1 - M1 10.02.2024 09:00  

26 Adela Palešová Krisha Jaybhai Patel 0 : 3 QF F1 - D1 10.02.2024 09:00  

27 Martina Hrabajová Ema Kačániová 0 : 3 QF M2 - F2 10.02.2024 09:00  

28 Liliana Alicja Guassardo Melánia Stolarčíková 3 : 1 QF D2 - B1 10.02.2024 09:00  

29 Nela Ondrušová Krisha Jaybhai Patel 3 : 2 SF A1 - D1 10.02.2024 09:00  

30 Ema Kačániová Liliana Alicja Guassardo 0 : 3 SF F2 - D2 10.02.2024 09:00  

40 Katarína Kirchmayerová Dominika Deviatková 1 : 3 R32 J1 - G1 10.02.2024 09:00  

41 Anna Drgoňová Petronela Krajčovičová 0 : 3 R32 B2 - K1 10.02.2024 09:00  

42 Lucia Gomolová Darina Kolesárová 3 : 0 R32 C1 - E1 10.02.2024 09:00  

43 Vivien Murková Saria Kösegyová 3 : 0 R32 H1 - K2 10.02.2024 09:00  

45 Bianka Bacsová Adela Palešová 3 : 2 R32 M1 - F1 10.02.2024 09:00  

46 Martina Hrabajová Melánia Stolarčíková 2 : 3 R32 M2 - B1 10.02.2024 09:00  

31 Nela Ondrušová Liliana Alicja Guassardo 0 : 3 F A1 - D2 10.02.2024 09:00  

44 Krisha Jaybhai Patel Ema Kačániová 3 : 1 o 3. miesto D1 - F2 10.02.2024 09:00  

47 Bianka Bacsová Melánia Stolarčíková 3 : 0 R16 M1 - B1 10.02.2024 09:00  

48 Adela Palešová Martina Hrabajová 3 : 2 R32 F1 - M2 10.02.2024 09:00  
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